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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashlyn Neilsen250
Power House TNT

9.475 9.275 9.4509.475 37.675
1 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Catherine Leal219
Jing's Gymnastics

9.100 9.250 9.4509.250 37.050
2T 2 3T 2T 2 

2 

Salma Angulo257
Power House TNT

8.800 8.525 9.5759.500 36.400
4 10T 1 1 3 

3 

Charlotte Escamilla286
United Gymnastics

8.675 8.875 9.0509.175 35.775
6 6 6 9 4 

4 

Mia Campos292
United Gymnastics

8.600 8.900 8.9259.250 35.675
7 5 3T 15 5 

5 

Alyssa McDermott282
United Gymnastics

8.500 9.025 9.2508.825 35.600
8 4 7 4 6 

6 

Kady Flinn229
Love's

8.775 9.150 9.1007.975 35.000
5 3 20 8 7 

7 

Micah Grona235
Manning Gymnastics

9.100 8.350 9.1758.000 34.625
2T 13T 19 7 8 

8 

Emily Russell236
Mary Jane's

8.400 8.725 8.9508.200 34.275
9T 7T 15 10* 9T

9T

Lyliana Villarreal240
Mary Jane's

7.950 8.675 8.9508.700 34.275
16T 9 9T 10* 9T

9T

Syenna Lara259
Power House TNT

8.100 8.725 8.7008.600 34.125
13T 7T 11 17 11 

11 

Bailey Mitchell271
TAGS

8.400 7.925 9.2258.500 34.050
9T 16 14 5 12 

12 

Isabella Sanchez238
Mary Jane's

8.050 8.450 8.9508.575 34.025
15 12 12T 10T 13 

13 

Jordan Wise262
River City

8.300 7.750 9.2008.150 33.400
11T 17 16 6 14 

14 

Isabelle Solis272
TAGS

7.675 7.975 8.9508.750 33.350
18 15 8 10T 15 

15 

Julia Jones288
United Gymnastics

8.100 8.525 8.5757.950 33.150
13T 10T 21 19T 16 

16 

Ava Olivarez216
Jing's Gymnastics

8.300 7.725 8.9507.925 32.900
11T 18 22 10T 17 

17 

Alana Teggeman249
Power House TNT

7.150 8.350 8.8008.100 32.400
23 13T 17 16 18 

18 

Azariah Garza284
United Gymnastics

7.600 7.625 8.4258.575 32.225
20 19 12T 21 19 

19 

Izabella Steele228
Love's

7.250 7.075 8.1009.225 31.650
22 22 5 23 20 

20 

Kendall Cunningham278
TNT Elite

7.950 6.250 8.5758.700 31.475
16T 23 9T 19T 21 

21 

BraeLeigh Benavides276
TNT Elite

7.400 7.450 8.3008.050 31.200
21 20 18 22 22 

22 

Fatima Rosales211
Cornerstone Gymnasti

7.625 7.275 8.6257.350 30.875
19 21 23 18 23 

23 
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